
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Chemistry (U) | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 4
15-05-2021 Sat FN U8FEN401 English Paper IV
17-05-2021 Mon FN U8FAR401 Arabic Paper IV
17-05-2021 Mon FN U8FHD401 Hindi Paper IV
17-05-2021 Mon FN U8FTA401 Tamil Paper IV
17-05-2021 Mon FN U8FUR401 Urdu Paper IV
18-05-2021 Tue FN U8CH4001 General Chemistry IV
20-05-2021 Thu FN U8CHAL41 Allied Mathematics II
20-05-2021 Thu FN U8CHAL42 Allied-Applied Biology II
22-05-2021 Sat FN U8ARNM41 Basic Arabic II
22-05-2021 Sat FN U8HDNM41 Basic Hindi II
22-05-2021 Sat FN U8TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil II
22-05-2021 Sat FN U8URNM41 Basic Urdu II

Semester - 3
15-05-2021 Sat AN U8FEN301 English Paper III
17-05-2021 Mon AN U8FAR301 Arabic Paper III
17-05-2021 Mon AN U8FHD301 Hindi Paper III
17-05-2021 Mon AN U8FTA301 Tamil Paper III
17-05-2021 Mon AN U8FUR301 Urdu Paper III
18-05-2021 Tue AN U8CH3001 General Chemistry III
20-05-2021 Thu AN U8CHAL31 Allied Mathematics I
20-05-2021 Thu AN U8CHAL32 Allied- Applied Biology I
22-05-2021 Sat AN U8ARNM31 Basic Arabic I
22-05-2021 Sat AN U8HDNM31 Basic Hindi I
22-05-2021 Sat AN U8TANM31 Ariviyal Tamil I
22-05-2021 Sat AN U8URNM31 Basic Urdu I

Semester - 2
24-05-2021 Mon FN U8FEN201 English II
25-05-2021 Tue FN U8FAR201 Arabic II
25-05-2021 Tue FN U8FHD201 Hindi II
25-05-2021 Tue FN U8FTA201 Tamil II
25-05-2021 Tue FN U8FUR201 Urdu II
26-05-2021 Wed FN U8CH2001 General Chemistry II
28-05-2021 Fri FN U8CHAL21 Allied Physics II
31-05-2021 Mon FN U8ENV201 Environmental Studies

Semester - 1
24-05-2021 Mon AN U8FEN101 English I
25-05-2021 Tue AN U8FAR101 Arabic I
25-05-2021 Tue AN U8FHD101 Hindi I
25-05-2021 Tue AN U8FTA101 Tamil I
25-05-2021 Tue AN U8FUR101 Urdu I
26-05-2021 Wed AN U8CH1001 General Chemistry I
28-05-2021 Fri AN U8CHAL11 Allied Physics I
31-05-2021 Mon AN U8VED101 Value Education


